
Combo Loons 2018 Weekly Report for Week 16 
July 30th, 2018 

Pairings: 1 vs 4  5 vs 3  6 vs 2 
 

Team 1: Chokio Marauders 
 

Score: 108.2 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Ricky Cadecott  17 14.64 6.6 23.6 14.83 6.4 12 0  178 
  Rick Caldecott  12 13.93 7.1 19.1 14.79 6.5 14 0  207 
  Rob Caldecott  16 11.60 8.7 24.0 11.88 8.5 16 0  190 
  John Dixon   9.92 9.9  9.92 9.9 12 0  119 
  Mike Dixon        0 0  0 
*Bill Klumpp  8 7.67 11.4 19.4 7.69 11.4 16 0  123 
  Zane Nitzkorski  15 13.73 7.2 22.2 13.83 7.1 12 0  166 
 
 

Team 2: Kurt Combo Kings 
 

Score: 111.6 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Aaron Aaron  13 12.60 8.0 21.0 12.63 8.0 16 0  202 
  Brandt Brandt  18 13.64 7.3 24.0 13.93 7.0 15 0  209 
  Daniel G  12 10.92 9.2 21.2 11.00 9.1 14 0  154 
  Paul G  9 9.23 10.3 19.3 9.21 10.4 14 0  129 
  Kevin Mann  15 12.00 8.4 23.4 12.20 8.3 15 0  183 
  Nathan R  13 11.07 9.1 22.1 11.19 9.0 16 0  179 
  Shel Shel  11 10.60 9.4 20.4 10.63 9.4 16 0  170 
 



Combo Loons 2018 Weekly Report for Week 16 
July 30th, 2018 

Pairings: 1 vs 4  5 vs 3  6 vs 2 
 

Team 3: Lead Dispensers 
 

Score: 111.8 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Josh Anderson  18 11.27 8.9 24.0 11.69 8.6 16 0  187 
  Ameen Chamoun   8.86 10.6  8.86 10.6 14 0  124 
*John Czech  18 14.73 6.5 24.0 14.94 6.3 16 0  239 
  Dylan Dylan   7.00 11.9  7.00 11.9 1 0  7 
  Bennett Hanson  12 13.80 7.1 19.1 13.64 7.3 11 0  150 
  Garrett Lohse  15 14.00 7.0 22.0 14.06 7.0 16 0  225 
  Brad Schmidt  18 17.40 4.6 22.6 17.44 4.6 16 0  279 
 
 

Team 4: Pull, Bang, Dang 
 

Score: 117.1 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Carter Blondel  17 13.47 7.4 24.0 13.69 7.2 16 0  219 
  Chad Chad  5 11.08 9.0 14.0 10.64 9.3 14 0  149 
  Ben Hanselman  16 16.00 5.6 21.6 16.00 5.6 16 0  256 
  John Hanselman  17 11.87 8.5 24.0 12.19 8.3 16 0  195 
  Nick Hanselman  16 13.93 7.0 23.0 14.06 7.0 16 0  225 
  Jeff Jeff   8.71 10.7  8.71 10.7 7 0  61 
  Ted V  15 13.87 7.1 22.1 13.94 7.0 16 0  223 
  Mike W  19 13.73 7.2 24.0 14.06 7.0 16 0  225 
 



Combo Loons 2018 Weekly Report for Week 16 
July 30th, 2018 

Pairings: 1 vs 4  5 vs 3  6 vs 2 
 

Team 5: General Marksman 
 

Score: 111.5 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Doug Benoit  17 15.40 6.0 23.0 15.50 6.0 16 0  248 
  Mo Dyer  16 14.67 6.5 22.5 14.75 6.5 16 0  236 
  Eddie Engesether  18 14.20 6.9 24.0 14.44 6.7 16 0  231 
  Steve Long  13 17.07 4.9 17.9 16.81 5.0 16 1  269 
  Al Pickett  15 16.20 5.5 20.5 16.13 5.5 16 0  258 
  Keith Pickett  6 12.47 8.1 14.1 12.06 8.4 16 0  193 
  Ryan Ryan   9.42 10.2  9.42 10.2 12 0  113 
  Todd Todd  15 14.80 6.4 21.4 14.81 6.4 16 0  237 
 
 

Team 6: League average 
 

Score: 112.0 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
          0 0  0 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 
 
 
Combo Loons 2018 Team Standings through week 16 
 
Team 4 Pull, Bang, Dang 4.0 
Team 3 Lead Dispensers 4.0 
Team 6 League average 2.0 
Team 5 General Marksman 2.0 
Team 2 Kurt Combo Kings 0.0 
Team 1 Chokio Marauders 0.0 
 



Combo Loons 2018 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 16 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Brad Schmidt 279 17.44 16 0 Lead Dispensers 
Steve Long 269 16.81 16 1 General Marksman 
Al Pickett 258 16.13 16 0 General Marksman 
Ben Hanselman 256 16.00 16 0 Pull, Bang, Dang 
Doug Benoit 248 15.50 16 0 General Marksman 
John Czech 239 14.94 16 0 Lead Dispensers 
Todd Todd 237 14.81 16 0 General Marksman 
Mo Dyer 236 14.75 16 0 General Marksman 
Eddie Engesether 231 14.44 16 0 General Marksman 
Garrett Lohse 225 14.06 16 0 Lead Dispensers 
Mike W 225 14.06 16 0 Pull, Bang, Dang 
Nick Hanselman 225 14.06 16 0 Pull, Bang, Dang 
Ted V 223 13.94 16 0 Pull, Bang, Dang 
Carter Blondel 219 13.69 16 0 Pull, Bang, Dang 
Brandt Brandt 209 13.93 15 0 Kurt Combo Kings 
Rick Caldecott 207 14.79 14 0 Chokio Marauders 
Aaron Aaron 202 12.63 16 0 Kurt Combo Kings 
John Hanselman 195 12.19 16 0 Pull, Bang, Dang 
Keith Pickett 193 12.06 16 0 General Marksman 
Rob Caldecott 190 11.88 16 0 Chokio Marauders 
Josh Anderson 187 11.69 16 0 Lead Dispensers 
Kevin Mann 183 12.20 15 0 Kurt Combo Kings 
Nathan R 179 11.19 16 0 Kurt Combo Kings 
Ricky Cadecott 178 14.83 12 0 Chokio Marauders 
Shel Shel 170 10.63 16 0 Kurt Combo Kings 
Zane Nitzkorski 166 13.83 12 0 Chokio Marauders 
Daniel G 154 11.00 14 0 Kurt Combo Kings 
Bennett Hanson 150 13.64 11 0 Lead Dispensers 
Chad Chad 149 10.64 14 0 Pull, Bang, Dang 
Paul G 129 9.21 14 0 Kurt Combo Kings 
Ameen Chamoun 124 8.86 14 0 Lead Dispensers 
Bill Klumpp 123 7.69 16 0 Chokio Marauders 
John Dixon 119 9.92 12 0 Chokio Marauders 
Ryan Ryan 113 9.42 12 0 General Marksman 
Jeff Jeff 61 8.71 7 0 Pull, Bang, Dang 
Dylan Dylan 7 7.00 1 0 Lead Dispensers 
Mike Dixon 0 0.00 0 0 Chokio Marauders 
 0 0.00 0 0 League average 
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